

COUNTY OF BRUNSWICK

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING

228 N. Main Street Post Office Box 399 Lawrenceville, VA 23868 PHONE: (434) 848-0882 FAX: (434) 848-8234

AGREEMENT IN LIEU OF AN EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN FOR A SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

Land Disturbance Permit # _____

Zoning Permit #	_
Building Permit #	_
In lieu of an erosion and sediment control plan for the dwelling, I agree to comply with any reasonable requite Brunswick County Erosion and Sediment Control requirements shall be based on the conservation star County Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance, practices necessary to provide adequate control of resulting from this project.	irements determined necessary by rol Program Administrator. Such ndards contained in the Brunswick and shall represent the minimum
As a minimum, all disturbed areas on the lot shall be final grading with permanent vegetation or a protective of year.	` ,
I further understand that failure to comply with such red days following the notice by the Administrator could in Brunswick County Erosion and Sediment Control Ordi	result in citation for violation of the
Measures specified by the plan approving authority: single family dwellings, modulars, addition manufactured homes where a minimum of 10,00 shall install silt fencing to control erosion. Perman be used to stabilize site.	s, accessory buildings, and O square feet will be disturbed,
Signature of Landowner:	Date:
Party Responsible for Erosion and Sediment Control (if different from landowner):	
Approved by:	Date: